Pamela Downing Adkins
PamDowningAdkins@gmail.com
PamelaAdkins.com
410-491-1929

EDUCATION:

The College of Notre Dame of Maryland 1995-1996
Accelerated Certification for Teaching Program

The City University of New York, Queens College 1984-1986
Masters of Fine Arts, Painting

The Maryland Institute, College of Art 1980-1984
Bachelors of Fine Arts, Drawing

TEACHING EXPERIENCE:
Baltimore County Public Schools:

Carroll Manor Elementary 2018-2023
Visual Arts Teacher
Grades K-5

Bear Creek Elementary 1996-2018
Visual Arts Teacher
Grades K-5
and students with autism

Middlesex Elementary 1995-1996
Long Term Substitute Art Teacher
Grades K-5
Catonsville Community College 1987-1995

Adjunct Faculty Member

School 33 Art Center 1989-1991
Instructor in Youth and Adult Art Education



WORK EXPERIENCE:

Art Conservation and Technical Services
Assistant Art Conservator

The Gallery at Catonsville Community College
Gallery Director

Baltimore County Public Library
Display Designer
EXHIBITIONS;
Manor Mill Holiday Exhibit.

Annmarie Sculpture Garden and Arts Center
“Brilliant Botanicals”

Pamela Adkins:
“Paintings Prints and Drawings”
The Hereford Library
Teacher as Artist Exhibition
Gallery Francoise

Lotta Art School 33 Art Center

Gormley Gallery
The College of Notre Dame of MD

Tuttle Gallery at McDonough

The Bauhouse Baltimore Artist Exhibit
\Artscape Juried Exhibition
Catonsville Faculty Show

M.F.A Thesis Exhibition
Queens College CUNY

1986-1995

1993-1994

1984-1985

November-January 2025-26

June-Sept. 2020

Sept.-Oct. 2019

2007-2021
2015
1994

1993

1991
1991
1988
1988

1986



