

Pamela Downing Adkins
PamDowningAdkins@gmail.com
PamelaAdkins.com
410-491-1929

EDUCATION:

<i>The College of Notre Dame of Maryland</i> Accelerated Certification for Teaching Program	1995-1996
<i>The City University of New York, Queens College</i> Masters of Fine Arts, Painting	1984-1986
<i>The Maryland Institute, College of Art</i> Bachelors of Fine Arts, Drawing	1980-1984

TEACHING EXPERIENCE:

Baltimore County Public Schools:

Carroll Manor Elementary Visual Arts Teacher Grades K-5	2018-2023
Bear Creek Elementary Visual Arts Teacher Grades K-5 and students with autism	1996-2018
Middlesex Elementary Long Term Substitute Art Teacher Grades K-5	1995-1996
Catonsville Community College Adjunct Faculty Member	1987-1995
School 33 Art Center Instructor in Youth and Adult Art Education	1989-1991

WORK EXPERIENCE:

Art Conservation and Technical Services Assistant Art Conservator	1986-1995
The Gallery at Catonsville Community College Gallery Director	1993-1994
Baltimore County Public Library Display Designer	1984-1985

EXHIBITIONS:

Manor Mill Holiday Exhibit.	November-January 2025-26
Annmarie Sculpture Garden and Arts Center "Brilliant Botanicals"	June-Sept. 2020
Pamela Adkins: "Paintings Prints and Drawings" The Hereford Library	Sept.-Oct. 2019
Teacher as Artist Exhibition	2007-2021
Gallery Francoise	2015
Lotta Art School 33 Art Center	1994
Gormley Gallery The College of Notre Dame of MD	1993
Tuttle Gallery at McDonough	1991
The Bauhouse Baltimore Artist Exhibit	1991
\Artscape Juried Exhibition	1988
Catonsville Faculty Show	1988
M.F.A Thesis Exhibition Queens College CUNY	1986